BANK OF MONTREAL

BANK OF MONTREAL

ISIN: CA0636711016

Overview

2024/08/09 17:13:10

Price

111.70 CAD

Difference (2] 0.05% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA0636711016
Symbol BMO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53,893 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

111.72 CAD (100)
111.75 CAD (100)
111.77 CAD
112.06 CAD
111.23 CAD
111.64 CAD
111.723469 CAD
1,141,703
127,555,020.19
1,652

100

15

WKN: 063671101

140.00

120.00

100.00

a0.00

60.00

1

Sy

M’

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0636711016&ID_NOTATION=96964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5b76641f05c36225a3d332ac462bbb231c329511a464be9623ac98873a18163&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=615092e582d43479a&time=1723303745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26f562f29c50137388a1a06dfec10ad4c3b88537fd117eb5ca0c42946242805e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2fb7496ae1c0f0a90&time=1723303745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4525933f8f91e2f3930700d0cf092a288b82fa08b2f3f51acaffdd6a965271d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce8de16f78f24be78&time=1723303745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1897e9729dda1eaf1c32d42209b0d0ad4aeca9e8d64387503ac92f57687308a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bebde8e845b8dd13c&time=1723303745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dffde43f565a25743da45e90932360322272b101e3b191f72aad7cb60a8448d7&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5485d8189c2c2cca2&time=1723303745&tool=RSC

BANK OF MONTREAL

Details

2024/08/09 17:13:10

Price
111.70 CAD

Difference

(] 0.05% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0636711016

BMO

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

53,893 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 111.72 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 111.75 CAD (100)
Open 111.77 CAD
High 112.06 CAD
Low 111.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 111.64 CAD
VWAP 111.723469 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,141,703
Trading volume 127,555,020.19
Number of trades 1,652
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.71% -558% -11.71%
Perf (abs.) -12.01 -6.60 -14.81
Beta 1.14 1.12 1.06
Volatility 21.77 19.58 18.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANK OF MONTREAL

112.03 CAD (4,325,165)
116.56 CAD (3,409,444)
122.65 CAD (2,782,206)
120.22 CAD (2,552,189)
)
)
)
)

133.95 CAD (2024/04/09
109.02 CAD (2024/08/06
133.95 CAD (2024/04/09
102.67 CAD (2023/10/27

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 11:16 75.04 EUR 0.00 2
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 17:13 111.70 CAD 127.56 1,652
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 74.16 EUR 0.00 6
09
NYSE 2024/08/ 17:12 81.38USD 5.54 1,618
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 74.14 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109220

BANK OF MONTREAL

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/06/
21

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:30

08:01

08:00

08:10

16:55

114.77 CAD 0.05

74.12 EUR

73.96 EUR

73.98 EUR

74.36 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2017981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109222

BANK OF MONTREAL

Company profile

Company Logo

BN 9 Bank of Montreal

Contact Details
BANK OF MONTREAL

100 King Street West, 28th Floor - M5X 1A1

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-867-6785

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darryl White Chairman of Managing
Board

Alan Member of Executive
Tannenbaum Committee

Darrel Hackett =~ Member of Executive

Committee

Deland Member of Executive

Kamanga Committee

Erminia Member of Executive

Johannson Committee

Mona Malone Member of Executive
Committee

Nadim Hirji Member of Executive
Committee

Piyush Agrawal Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Haward- Member of Executive
Laird Committee

Steve Tennyson Member of Executive
Committee

Tayfun Tuzun Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

George Cope Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Eichenbaum Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

Edwards Board

Craig Broderick  Member of Supervisory
Board

David Harquail ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Eric la Fleche Member of Supervisory
Board

Hazel Claxton Member of Supervisory
Board

Janice Babiak Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Huber Member of Supervisory
Board

Lorraine Member of Supervisory

Mitchelmore Board

Madhu Member of Supervisory

Ranganathan Board

Steve Dent Member of Supervisory
Board
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